
Application Format for Contractual Staff in Regional Ayurveda Research Institute for
Nutritional Disorders, Mandi, Himachal Pradesh

(a) Post Applied for :

(b) Name :

Address :

Telephone :
E-mail ID :

(c) Date of Birth :

(d) Educational Qualifications :

(e) Percentage of marks :

(f) Experience :

(g) Self attested photocopies
of Certificates :

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

(h) Recent passport size : To be enclosed.
Photograph

Signature of the Candidate

Date:


